
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

A B C D E F G

Sl. 

No.
Name of Donors

Institutional/

Individual
Detail of the donor Purposes

Amount 

(Rs.)
Date

1 Quest Aliiance Institutional

108, 2nd Main ,6th Cross, 

Koramangala, Bangalore 

Karnataka-560034 ,

India

Educational 2,509,269 8/12/2016

2 Quest Aliiance Institutional

108, 2nd Main ,6th Cross, 

Koramangala, Bangalore 

Karnataka-560034 ,

India

Educational 4,586,058 9/23/2016

3
Accenture Services 

Private Limited
Institutional

Plant 3, Godrej and Boyce 

Complex, LBS Marg, Vikhroli 

West, Mumbai, Maharashtra 

400079,

India

Educational 62,200,000 7/27/2016

4
Accenture Services 

Private Limited
Institutional

Plant 3, Godrej and Boyce 

Complex, LBS Marg, Vikhroli 

West, Mumbai, Maharashtra 

400079,

India

Educational 10,000,000 8/11/2016

5 Axis Bank Foundation Institutional

Axis House, Wadia 

International Centra, 

Pandurang Budhkar Marg, 

Worli, Mumbai-400025,

Maharshtra, India

Educational 10,000,000 7/27/2016

Financial Year - 2016-2017 (Q-2)



1

2

A B C D E F G

Sl. 

No.
Name of Donors

Institutional/

Individual
Detail of the donor Purposes

Amount 

(Rs.)
Date

Financial Year - 2016-2017 (Q-2)

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

6 Axis Bank Foundation Institutional

Axis House, Wadia 

International Centra, 

Pandurang Budhkar Marg, 

Worli, Mumbai-400025,

Maharshtra, India

Educational 9,500,000 8/26/2016

7 Cognizant Foundation Institutional

165/110, St. Marry's Road,

Alwarpet, Chennai,

Tamilnadu-600018,

India

Educational 2,675,087 8/5/2016

8 Freds Korpset Norway Institutional

8055 DEP, 0031 OSLO

STORTORBET 10,

NORWAY

Educational 2,999,585 9/2/2016

9 Freds Korpset Norway Institutional

8055 DEP, 0031 OSLO

STORTORBET 10,

NORWAY

Educational 49,696 9/12/2016

10 HSBC Institutional

Virginia House, 37 J.L. Nehru 

Road, 

Kolkata 700071 , India

Educational 2,938,124 9/15/2016

11 ITC Ltd Institutional

Virginia House, 37 J.L. Nehru 

Road, 

Kolkata 700071 , India

Educational 72,414 7/26/2016

12 ITC Ltd Institutional

Virginia House, 37 J.L. Nehru 

Road, 

Kolkata 700071 , India

Educational 114,586 7/28/2016

107,644,819Total 


