	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G		
1		Financial Year - 2016-2017 (Q-2)							
2	SI. No.	Name of Donors	Institutional/ Individual	Detail of the donor	Purposes	Amount (Rs.)	Date		
3	1	Quest Aliiance	Institutional	108, 2nd Main ,6th Cross, Koramangala, Bangalore Karnataka-560034, India	Educational	2,509,269	8/12/2016		
4	2	Quest Aliiance	Institutional	108, 2nd Main ,6th Cross, Koramangala, Bangalore Karnataka-560034 , India	Educational	4,586,058	9/23/2016		
5	3	Accenture Services Private Limited	Institutional	Plant 3, Godrej and Boyce Complex, LBS Marg, Vikhroli West, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400079, India	Educational	62,200,000	7/27/2016		
6	4	Accenture Services Private Limited	Institutional	Plant 3, Godrej and Boyce Complex, LBS Marg, Vikhroli West, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400079, India	Educational	10,000,000	8/11/2016		
7	5	Axis Bank Foundation	Institutional	Axis House, Wadia International Centra, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Worli, Mumbai-400025, Maharshtra, India	Educational	10,000,000	7/27/2016		

	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G			
1		Financial Year - 2016-2017 (Q-2)								
2	SI. No.	Name of Donors	Institutional/ Individual	Detail of the donor	Purposes	Amount (Rs.)	Date			
8	6	Axis Bank Foundation	Institutional	Axis House, Wadia International Centra, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Worli, Mumbai-400025, Maharshtra, India	Educational	9,500,000	8/26/2016			
9	7	Cognizant Foundation	Institutional	165/110, St. Marry's Road, Alwarpet, Chennai, Tamilnadu-600018, India	Educational	2,675,087	8/5/2016			
10	8	Freds Korpset Norway	Institutional	8055 DEP, 0031 OSLO STORTORBET 10, NORWAY	Educational	2,999,585	9/2/2016			
11	9	Freds Korpset Norway	Institutional	8055 DEP, 0031 OSLO STORTORBET 10, NORWAY	Educational	49,696	9/12/2016			
12	10	HSBC	Institutional	Virginia House, 37 J.L. Nehru Road, Kolkata 700071 , India	Educational	2,938,124	9/15/2016			
13	11	ITC Ltd	Institutional	Virginia House, 37 J.L. Nehru Road, Kolkata 700071 , India	Educational	72,414	7/26/2016			
14	12	ITC Ltd	Institutional	Virginia House, 37 J.L. Nehru Road, Kolkata 700071 , India	Educational	114,586	7/28/2016			
15		Total								